
MARYVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY HANDRAIL AND SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT 

By the February 10, 2024 deadline, sealed bids were received from the following two firms: 

 

 

 Cost Total cost 

    

Ideal Concrete Construction LLC 

Brad Adwell 

28253 150th Street 

Maryville, MO 
(660) 562-7671 

Steel, powder-coated handrails 

 

West sidewalk: Full replace 

 

Curb/gutters on west side 

11,723.00 

 

23,074.60 

 

12,656.00 

47, 453.60 

    

Ideal Concrete Construction  

 

Steel, powder coated handrails 

West sidewalk: joints only 

Curb & gutters on west side 

 

11,723.00 

14,976.00 

12,656.00 

39,355.00 

    

J.D. Bishop Construction LLC 

Lonnie Wales 

13850 County Road 350 

St. Joseph, MO 64505 

Steel, powder coated handrails 

Alternative anodized aluminum steel rails 

West sidewalk: Full replace 

Curb & gutters on west side 

7,375.20 

1,425.80 

34,375.00 

6,000.00 

 

47,750.20 

(powder-

coated rails) 

41,800.80 

(aluminum 

rails) 

 

J.D. Bishop Steel, powder coated handrails 

Alternate anodized aluminum steel rails  

West sidewalk: joints only 

Curb & gutters on west side 

 

7.375.20 

1,425.80 

15,360.00 

6,000.00 

28,735.20 

(powder 

coated rails) 

22,785.80 

(aluminum 

rails) 
 


