MARYVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY HANDRAIL AND SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT

By the February 10, 2024 deadline, sealed bids were received from the following two firms:

		Cost	Total cost
Ideal Concrete Construction LLC	Stool poudor coated bandrails	11 722 00	47 452 60
Brad Adwell	Steel, powder-coated handrails	11,723.00	47, 453.60
28253 150 th Street	West sidewalk: Full replace	23,074.60	
Maryville, MO	у при		
(660) 562-7671	Curb/gutters on west side	12,656.00	
Ideal Concrete Construction	Steel, powder coated handrails	11,723.00	39,355.00
	West sidewalk: joints only	14,976.00	,
	Curb & gutters on west side	12,656.00	
J.D. Bishop Construction LLC	Steel, powder coated handrails	7,375.20	47,750.20
Lonnie Wales	Alternative anodized aluminum steel rails	1,425.80	(powder-
13850 County Road 350	West sidewalk: Full replace	34,375.00	coated rails)
St. Joseph, MO 64505	Curb & gutters on west side	6,000.00	41,800.80
			(aluminum
			rails)
J.D. Bishop	Steel, powder coated handrails	7.375.20	28,735.20
	Alternate anodized aluminum steel rails	1,425.80	(powder
	West sidewalk: joints only	15,360.00	coated rails)
	Curb & gutters on west side	6,000.00	22,785.80
			(aluminum
			rails)